#### **Editorial Board Members**

#### Abdul Hannan.

Vivekanand College, Aurangabad, Maharashtra, India

Mohammed Ali Hussain, IT Sri Sai Madhavi Institute of

Science & Technology, Rajahmundry, India

#### Sukumar Senthilkumar.

Universiti Sains Malaysia, School of Mathematical Sciences, Pulau Pinang, [PENANG], Malaysia

#### Subrata Sinha,

Dibrugarh University Rajabheta, Dibrugarh, Assam, India

#### Mohd. Zakarya,

Computer Science Department, Abdul Wali Khan University, Mardan, Khyber Pakhtun Khwa, Mardan, Pakistan

Mayilvaganan Manickam,

40/67, Dharmalingam Street, Venkadesha Colony, Pollachi, Tamil Nadu, India

#### A. Ezil Sam Leni.

Computer Science and Engineering Department, SRR Engineering, College, Chennai, Tamilnadu, India

### Jasmine K.S,

Visvesvaraya Technological university, Belgaum, Bangalore, Karnataka, India

#### Sameerchand Pudaruth,

University of Mauritius, Reduit, Moka, Port Louis, Mauritius

#### Sudhanshu Kumar Jha,

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur, Jharkhand, India

#### Binod Kumar,

MCA Department, MIT Academy of Engineering, Kelgaon-Alandi (D) Pune, Pune, Maharastra, India

Dr. K.B. Jayarraman,

Manakula Vinayagar Institute of Technology, Kalitheerthalkuppam, Madagadipet, Puducherry, India

www.irphouse.com

# INTERNATIONAL RESEARCH PUBLICATION HOUSE Head Office: B-2/84, Ground Floor, Rohini Sector-16, Delhi-110089 E mail: irrhouse@gmail.com/Website: www.irrhouse.com/

E-mail: irphouse@gmail.com Website: www.irphouse.com Contact No.: 09311883099, 011-27893171

# **Journal of Computer Science and Applications (JCSA)**

Homepage: http://irphouse.com/comp/jcsa.htm

ISSN 2231-1270

**Call for Papers** 

Editor-in Chief:



## Dear Colleagues,

We would like to invite you to submit manuscripts of your original papers, for possible publication in **Journal of Computer Science and Applications (JCSA)**, which publishes original research papers from all areas of computer science, and their applications. All submissions should be made Electronically to the Editor-in-chief through:(EIC: <a href="mailto:irphramanand@gmail.com/irpeditor@gmail.com">irphramanand@gmail.com/irpeditor@gmail.com</a>). More information on the journal and the publishing process can be obtained at: <a href="mailto:www.irphouse.com">www.irphouse.com</a>

The Journal of Computer Science and Applications (JCSA) is an international research journal, Journal of Computer Science and Applications covers all areas of computer science, publishing refereed research articles, survey articles, and technical notes. Journal reviews papers within approximately one month of submission and publishes accepted articles on the internet immediately upon receiving the final versions.

**Submission:** Authors are requested to submit their papers electronically to <a href="mailto:irphramanand@gmail.com/irpeditor@gmail.com">irphramanand@gmail.com/irpeditor@gmail.com</a> with mention journal title (JCSA) in subject line.

#### **Author benefits:**

The benefits of publishing in **Journal of Computer Science & Applications (JCSA)**, includes:

- Fast publication times: your paper will appear online as soon as it is ready, in advance of print version (review time of paper is 5-7 working days)
- Excellent editorial standards
- Completely Open Access.
- A rigorous, fast and constructive peer review process
- All abstracts and full text available free on-line to all main universities/institutions worldwide ensures promotion to the widest possible audience.

We shall be glad to receive your technical contributions at your earliest convenience. Please publicize this journal amongst your colleagues for possible contribution and subscription.

With kind regards,

Editor-in-chief

Journal of Computer Science and Applications

Submit Your Papers by e-mail at: irphramanand@gmail.com